
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,503.01
2025-02-02 Amazon txn_BZHGz2R -$38.31 $2,464.70
2025-02-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/27	to	2/2 txn_JxHGRVM -$2.45 $2,462.25
2025-02-03 RALPHS	#0709 txn_WBH5eN0 -$32.89 $2,429.36
2025-02-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNH2bOY $107.53 $2,536.89
2025-02-07 THE	WEBSTAURANT	STORE	INC txn_AWHmPld -$184.04 $2,352.85
2025-02-07 pizza	ingredients txn_mAHpweg -$19.49 $2,333.36
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_vgHnaJn -$7.53 $2,325.83
2025-02-10 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_qkHQqB8 $20.00 $2,345.83
2025-02-10 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_brHXPrB $25.00 $2,370.83
2025-02-10 Donation	from	Carly	Yoshida txn_NQHEJOO $100.00 $2,470.83
2025-02-10 RALPHS	#0709 txn_GkH8JPE -$17.99 $2,452.84
2025-02-12 Amazon txn_5wHV0ay -$848.33 $1,604.51
2025-02-14 WORLD	CENTRIC txn_gnHrZ6p -$325.22 $1,279.29
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_YRH0nMN -$10.15 $1,269.14
2025-02-17 SMART	AND	FINAL	330 txn_0eHQboK -$6.24 $1,262.90
2025-02-17 RALPHS	#0709 txn_BZHGOLN -$17.98 $1,244.92
2025-02-19 Donation	from	Mutual	Aid	LA	Network txn_xQH4wRe $5,000.00 $6,244.92
2025-02-20 Amazon txn_GkH8oNQ -$154.30 $6,090.62
2025-02-21 Amazon txn_R2Ha457 -$173.88 $5,916.74
2025-02-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/17	to	2/23 txn_brHXk7y -$350.00 $5,566.74
2025-02-25 Cheese,	pepperoni,	sauce txn_lZHPY9X -$21.36 $5,545.38
2025-02-25 Bread txn_d7HrRlk -$14.95 $5,530.43
2025-02-25 Baguette	Pizza	Ingredients txn_GkH8BVW -$20.23 $5,510.20
2025-02-25 meal	prep	ingredients txn_EyHY44n -$13.96 $5,496.24
2025-02-27 RALPHS	#0086 txn_YRH07K5 -$100.25 $5,395.99

WITHDRAWN:	$2,359.55.	DEPOSITED:	$5,252.53. $5,395.99

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


